
60m (Jongens A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Pepijn 2005 Regenboog j 9,19 27
2 Gijs 2005 Schittering gemengd 9,44 26
3 Bas 2005 Arenberg j2 9,8 25
4 Wisam 2006 Arenberg j2 9,9 24
5 Levy de Bruin 2006 Hoeksteen j 9,91 22,5

Tycho Timmer 2004 Toren gemengd 9,91 22,5
7 Tom K 2006 Arenberg j1 9,95 21
8 Quinten Vermaas 0 Hoeksteen j 10,04 20
9 Davy 2004 Schittering gemengd 10,06 19

10 Silvijn 2004 Arenberg j1 10,07 18
11 Patryk 2005 Regenboog j 10,09 17
12 Koen Kortsmit 2006 Toren gemengd 10,12 16
13 Ybo Rijnberg 2005 Boemerang gemengd 10,28 15
14 Pien Ardon 2004 Palet gemengd 10,29 14
15 Maartje Nooijen 2006 Boemerang gemengd 10,37 13
16 Finn 2005 Schittering gemengd 10,4 12
17 Indy Muller 2006 Boemerang gemengd 10,43 11
18 Bob 2005 Schittering j 10,46 10
19 Daan 2006 Arenberg j1 10,5 9
20 Lars 2006 Regenboog j 10,53 8
21 Wessel Tielen 2005 Boemerang gemengd 10,6
22 Niek 2006 Regenboog j 10,62
23 Nina Tol 2004 Palet gemengd 10,63 7
24 Yob van Hulten 2004 Toren gemengd 10,64 6
25 Rick 2006 Arenberg j2 10,66 4,5

Sepp 2006 Schittering j 10,66 4,5
27 Thomas 2005 Arenberg j2 10,78
28 Tom van der Made 2006 Hoeksteen j 10,85 3
29 Wouter 2005 Schittering j 10,91 2
30 Ooman Ozbasi 2004 Toren gemengd 10,97
31 Stijn 2006 Schittering j 11,03
32 Gerald Stange 2006 Palet gemengd 11,09 1
33 Nathan 2005 Schittering gemengd 11,31
34 Alicja Glerum 2005 Toren gemengd 11,43
35 Rein 2006 Arenberg j2 11,47
36 Finn Los 2006 Boemerang gemengd 11,5
37 Akram 2006 Arenberg j1 11,65
38 Tygo W 2005 Regenboog j 11,66
39 Arjan Akkermans 2007 Hoeksteen j 11,78
40 Mohammed Regui 2007 Hoeksteen j 11,81
41 Owusuaa de Bakker 2006 Palet gemengd 11,84
42 Nora 2005 Schittering gemengd 11,97
43 Tijn 2007 Arenberg j1 13,47
44 Kylian Harmsen 2005 Palet gemengd 14,38
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600m (Jongens A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Tom K 2006 Arenberg j1 2,01 27
2 Jelle 2005 Arenberg j2 2,04 26
3 Koen 2004 Arenberg j2 2,05 24,5

Sem 2004 Arenberg j2 2,05 24,5
5 Geert 2007 Arenberg j1 2,06 23
6 Jacco Pals 2005 Hoeksteen j 2,09 22
7 Szymon 2004 Schittering j 2,11 21
8 Julian Geelen 2006 Boemerang gemengd 2,15 20
9 Quinten Vermaas 0 Hoeksteen j 2,16 18,5

Casper 2006 Regenboog j 2,16 18,5
11 Ruben Migliardi 2006 Hoeksteen j 2,17 17
12 Davy 2004 Schittering gemengd 2,19 15

Olivier 2005 Schittering j 2,19 15
Bob 2005 Schittering j 2,19 15

15 Rick 2006 Arenberg j2 2,21
16 Levy de Bruin 2006 Hoeksteen j 2,22
17 Imad El Kaychouchi 2006 Boemerang gemengd 2,23 13
18 Quinn 2006 Arenberg j1 2,26 12
19 Pepijn Meeuwissen 2007 Hoeksteen j 2,27
20 Mink 2005 Schittering j 2,28

Finn 2005 Schittering gemengd 2,28 11
22 Rik 2005 Schittering gemengd 2,3 10
23 Glen 2007 Arenberg j1 2,31
24 Koen Kortsmit 2006 Toren gemengd 2,33 8

Ooman Ozbasi 2004 Toren gemengd 2,33 8
Deeni Geerts 2003 Palet gemengd 2,33 8

27 Bryan van Helden 2005 Palet gemengd 2,36 5,5
Indy Muller 2006 Boemerang gemengd 2,36 5,5
Nabil 2007 Arenberg j1 2,36

30 Eyra Stuttje 2005 Palet gemengd 2,38 4
Kim de Kok 2005 Palet gemengd 2,38 4

32 Lars 2006 Regenboog j 2,39 3
33 Sem Melissen 2006 Palet gemengd 2,42
34 Niek 2006 Regenboog j 2,46 2
35 Mikael Ozbasi 2005 Toren gemengd 2,5 1
36 Jill 2006 Schittering gemengd 2,56
37 Lobke Platvoet 2005 Toren gemengd 3,05
38 Nienke Romme 2005 Toren gemengd 3,13
39 Navin Rijnberg 2004 Boemerang gemengd

Ybo Rijnberg 2005 Boemerang gemengd
Tygo N 2005 Regenboog j
Janu 2006 Regenboog j



ver (Jongens A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Jacco Pals 2005 Hoeksteen j 3,85 27
2 Tycho Timmer 2004 Toren gemengd 3,73 26
3 Deeni Geerts 2003 Palet gemengd 3,67 25
4 Geert 2007 Arenberg j1 3,61 24
5 Olivier 2005 Schittering j 3,57 23
6 Jelle 2005 Arenberg j2 3,51 21,5

Casper 2006 Regenboog j 3,51 21,5
8 Piet 2005 Schittering gemengd 3,5 20
9 Thimo 2006 Arenberg j2 3,47 19

10 Tara de Graaf 2006 Boemerang gemengd 3,46 17,5
Jill 2006 Schittering gemengd 3,46 17,5

12 Sem 2004 Arenberg j2 3,44 16
13 Gijs Bouwmeester 2004 Palet gemengd 3,38 15
14 Julian Geelen 2006 Boemerang gemengd 3,34 14
15 Wisam 2006 Arenberg j2 3,32
16 Pepijn 2005 Regenboog j 3,3 13
17 Gijs Mertens 2006 Hoeksteen j 3,29 12
18 Maartje Nooijen 2006 Boemerang gemengd 3,27 11
19 Pien Ardon 2004 Palet gemengd 3,25 10
20 Wouter 2005 Schittering j 3,13 9
21 Tim 2006 Arenberg j1 3,1 8
22 Ruben Migliardi 2006 Hoeksteen j 3,07 6,5

Stijn 2006 Schittering j 3,07 6,5
24 Alicja Glerum 2005 Toren gemengd 3,05 5
25 Janu 2006 Regenboog j 3 4
26 Ruben Gerkema 2006 Hoeksteen j 2,99
27 Merijn 2006 Arenberg j1 2,87 3
28 Imad El Kaychouchi 2006 Boemerang gemengd 2,78
29 Nina Tol 2004 Palet gemengd 2,74
30 Nabil 2007 Arenberg j1 2,72
31 Patryk 2005 Regenboog j 2,65
32 Arjan Akkermans 2007 Hoeksteen j 2,53

Nora 2005 Schittering gemengd 2,53 2
34 Danick Kortsmit 2006 Toren gemengd 2,52 1

Gijs 2006 Arenberg j1 2,52
36 Kylian Harmsen 2005 Palet gemengd 2,41
37 Nienke Romme 2005 Toren gemengd 2,4
38 Lawe Mohaelden 2005 Toren gemengd 2,33
39 Jenna van der Wilt 2005 Boemerang gemengd 2,14
40 Marijn 2006 Regenboog j 1,8



bal (Jongens A)
nr. voornaam achternaam gebjr. school prestatie punten

1 Gijs 2005 Schittering gemengd 36,03 27
2 Thomas 2005 Arenberg j2 35,51 26
3 Bas 2005 Arenberg j2 33,28 25
4 Szymon 2004 Schittering j 33,17 24
5 Gijs Bouwmeester 2004 Palet gemengd 31,86 23
6 Silvijn 2004 Arenberg j1 31,42 22
7 Nathan 2005 Schittering gemengd 29,48 21
8 Sepp 2006 Schittering j 29,44 20
9 Koen 2004 Arenberg j2 28,99 19

10 Mikael Ozbasi 2005 Toren gemengd 28,36 18
11 Piet 2005 Schittering gemengd 28,02 17
12 Navin Rijnberg 2004 Boemerang gemengd 27,95 16
13 Yob van Hulten 2004 Toren gemengd 27,2 15
14 Tygo N 2005 Regenboog j 26,59 14
15 Mink 2005 Schittering j 26,47 13
16 Bryan van Helden 2005 Palet gemengd 26,06 12
17 Wessel Tielen 2005 Boemerang gemengd 25,47 11
18 Sem Melissen 2006 Palet gemengd 24,14 10
19 Glen 2007 Arenberg j1 23,67 9
20 Rik 2005 Schittering gemengd 23,55
21 Lawe Mohaelden 2005 Toren gemengd 23,46 8
22 Thimo 2006 Arenberg j2 23,37
23 Finn Los 2006 Boemerang gemengd 22,78 7
24 Quinn 2006 Arenberg j1 22 6
25 Gijs 2006 Arenberg j1 21,61
26 Marijn 2006 Regenboog j 21,48 5
27 Tygo W 2005 Regenboog j 21,34 4
28 Gijs Mertens 2006 Hoeksteen j 19,56 3
29 Rein 2006 Arenberg j2 18,72
30 Mohammed Regui 2007 Hoeksteen j 18,42 2
31 Jenna van der Wilt 2005 Boemerang gemengd 18,16
32 Daan 2006 Arenberg j1 17,84
33 Eyra Stuttje 2005 Palet gemengd 17,28
34 Ruben Gerkema 2006 Hoeksteen j 16,8 1
35 Pepijn Meeuwissen 2007 Hoeksteen j 15,35
36 Kim de Kok 2005 Palet gemengd 14,66
37 Jochem de Haas 2007 Hoeksteen j 14,42
38 Tara de Graaf 2006 Boemerang gemengd 14,35
39 Danick Kortsmit 2006 Toren gemengd 14,2
40 Lobke Platvoet 2005 Toren gemengd 10,05



10x60m (Jongens A)
nr. school prestatie punten

1 Schittering gemengd 1,49 25,5
Schittering j 1,49 25,5

3 Arenberg j1 1,5 19,5
Arenberg j2 1,5 19,5

5 Boemerang gemengd 1,55 15
6 Palet gemengd 1,56 12
7 Hoeksteen j 1,59 9
8 Regenboog j 0

Toren gemengd 0


